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Product Datasheet

Nitidine Chloride, CAS [[13063-04-2]]

USB-300681

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity

CAS Number

Nitidine Chloride, CAS [[13063-04-2]]
USB-300681

300681

USB-300681-20

US Biological

Biochemikalien

Alternate Name: Angolinine Chloride, 6872-57-7 CAS Number: 13063-
04-2 Molecular Formula: C21H18CINO4 Molecular Weight:
383.82499999999999...

383.825
98%

[13063-04-2]



